THE WEXNER FOUNDATION

WEXNER GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP / DAVIDSON SCHOLARS PROGRAM

MONDAY, MAY 10

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
12:30-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15PM
3:30 PM

4:15 - 5:00 PM

CLASS 33 ORIENTATION

SCHEDULE | MAY 10-12, 2021

Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/92924955585
Password: Class33

Welcome & Introductions
Homebase Meeting 1
The Wexner Foundation: An Overview

Stretch Break

Leadership Qualities and Values

Break

Establishing Group Norms

Introducing Jewish Journeys Protocol

Jewish Journeys: People

Stretch Break

Jewish Journeys: Places

Welcome Reception

Special guests:Rabbi Elka Abrahamson, President
Lily Goldstein, Class 32

Phreddy Nosanwisch, Class 31
Aaron Portman, Class 30

@& wexnerfoundation.org @ wexnerfoundation O @wexnertweets


https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fzoom.us%2Fj%2F92924955585&data=04%7C01%7Cszelkind%40wexner.net%7C22feba2e5efb4db7185b08d90f18d825%7C1950f398354d48db93746c7dc73478fa%7C1%7C0%7C637557421650564352%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=cc5WAy8PAN075FkOrN7dhg624Z9HjH0KQfQx6ixPk5Y%3D&reserved=0

TUESDAY, MAY 11

10:00 AM Meet & Greet Shmooze (optional)

10:30 AM Welcome from Rabbi Elka Abrahamson, President
11:00 AM Jewish Journeys: Peaks

11:35 AM 1:1 Virtual Coffee Dates / Stretch Break

11:55 AM Jewish Journeys: Positions

12:30 - 2:00 PM Break

2:00 PM Jewish Journeys: Pushed and Pierced

3:10 PM Homebase Meeting 2

3:30 PM Stretch Break

3:45-5:00 PM Class 33 Meeting (no staff)

WEDNESDAY, MAY 12

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

12:30-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

Meet & Greet Shmooze (optional)
Jewish Journeys: Perspectives
Stretch Break

Welcome from the William Davidson Foundation
Seventy Faces of Torah

Break
Nuts & Bolts: WGF/DS Handbook Review
Homebase Meeting 3

Closing Program



THE WEXNER FOUNDATION

NEXT UP:
WGF/DS Summer Institute, August 22 — 27, 2021

@& wexnerfoundation.org @ wexnerfoundation O @wexnertweets



